Commercial HVAC
Industrial HVAC
Architectural
Your North Texas Source
for Quality Products
P r o d u c t  C a t a l o g
ADW Corp

L400 120/60/1 1.3 25-480
L500 120/60/1 2.0 125-538
961L Inline Kit for Model L100,150
981L Inline Kit for Model L200, 250, 300
982L Inline Kit for Model L400,500
57W Speed Control, White, for L100-500
Model H W L GW GL D
L100 11.75 12.25 12.25 14 14 6
L150 11.75 12.25 12.25 14 14 6
L200 11.75 12.25 12.25 14 14 8
L250 11.75 12.25 12.25 14 14 8
L300 11.75 12.25 12.25 14 14 8
L400 11.75 12.25 12.25 23.25 14 18.5 x 4.5
L500 11.75 12.25 12.25 23.25 14 18.5 x 4.5
DimensionsModels
SF12-12 x 12
SF12-14.5 x 14.5
SF12-17.5 x 17.5
SF12-19.5 x 19.5
SF12-22.5 x 22.5
SF12-26.5 x 26.5
29
Flexmaster 8M Flex Duct - R6 Insulation
Flex Duct/Roof Curbs
Flexmaster flexible duct sets the

ductwork industry.
• UL181 Class 1
• Flame/Smoke: 25/50
• Operating Temp: -20 to +250 F
• Vapor Barrier: ASTM E96,
Procedure A
• 20 gauge galvanized steel construction
• With 2x2 wood nailer and damper tray
• With 1 1/2” internal insulation
• 12” standard height
ROOF CURBS
FLEX DUCT
Model Size
R68M06 6”
R68M08 8”
R68M10 10”
R68M12 12”
R68M14 14”
R68M16 16”
TYE Wrap B6-50
30
The SSK451 multi-signaling
accessory is designed for use with